
 
 

 

 

 

FLIGHT SCHEDULE

March 2025 

This schedule is a guide only 
all flights are subject to change without notice

Daylight Savings Changes March 30 to April 01

 International Services in Green



FLIGHT FROM STA A/C FLIGHT TO STD FROM TO

320 JQ 0671 SYD 0020 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

JQ 0678 MEL 0020 320 JQ 0677 MEL 0110 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 0838 MEL 0030 73H QF 0839 MEL 0120 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

JQ 0674 BNE 0035 320 JQ 0673 BNE 0130 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

73H QF 0843 SYD 0035 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

73H VA 1456 MEL 0040 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

SQ 0253 SIN 0055 7M8 SQ 0254 SIN 0155 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 0114 SIN 0140 73H QF 0113 SIN 1455 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

E90 QQ 4801 GTS 0545 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

E90 QF 1951 ADL 0600 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

E90 QF 1958 ASP 0600 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

E70 TL 0510 DIL 0635 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

E90 TL 0404 GTE 0645 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

E90 TL 0112 MCV 0700 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

E90 TL 0160 GOV 0720 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

E90 QF 1889 CNS 0730 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

EM2 TL 0208 MNG 0800 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

EM2 TL 0250 TCA 0815 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QQ 4802 GTS 0935 E90 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

TL 0405 GTE 0935 E90 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

TL 0511 DIL 0955 E70 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

TL 0113 MCV 1020 E90 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

TL 0209 MNG 1040 EM2 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

JQ 0082 DPS 1045 32Q JQ 0083 DPS 1220 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

E70 TL 0182 TSV 1100 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 1959 ASP 1100 E90 QF 0351 DIL 1355 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

EM2 TL 0200 ELC 1120 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

E70 TL 0332 KNX 1120 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 0840 SYD 1135 73H QF 0841 SYD 1235 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 0824 BNE 1200 73H QF 0825 BNE 1250 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

GD 0212 KNX 1210 DH4 GD 0213 KNX 1410 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

VA 0447 BNE 1315 73H VA 0454 BNE 1405 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 1888 CNS 1320 E90 QF 1853 CNS 1405 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

EM2 TL 0416 GTE 1330 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 0848 PER 1350 73H QF 0849 PER 1440 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 1950 ADL 1425 E90 QF 1960 ASP 1700 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

TL 0201 ELC 1425 EM2 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

SQ 0251 SIN 1445 7M8 SQ 0252 SIN 1545 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

E90 QQ 4807 GTS 1500 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

EM2 TL 0210 MGT 1505 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

TL 0161 CNS 1520 E90 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

73F TFX0049 SYD 1550 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 1952 ADL 1640 E90 QF 1953 ADL 1730 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

VA 1437 PER 1640 320 VA 1438 PER 1735 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

JQ 0688 ADL 1645 32Q JQ 0689 ADL 1740 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

TL 0183 TSV 1705 E70 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 0352 DIL 1725 E90 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

TL 0251 TCA 1735 EM2 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

8B 0072 DPS 1805 320 8B 0073 DPS 1850 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 1658 PER 1810 319 QF 1659 PER 1900 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

TL 0333 BME 1810 E70 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

TL 0417 GTE 1835 EM2 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QQ 4808 GTS 1845 E90 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

TL 0211 MGT 1845 EM2 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 1852 CNS 1955 E90 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 1961 ASP 2200 E90 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

JQ 0672 SYD 2330 320 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

QF 0842 SYD 2345 73H 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

VA 1467 MEL 2355 73H 31-Mar-25 31-Mar-25

MONDAY
ARRIVALS DEPARTURES



FLIGHT FROM STA A/C FLIGHT TO STD FROM TO

320 JQ 0671 SYD 0020 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

JQ 0678 MEL 0020 320 JQ 0677 MEL 0110 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QF 0826 BNE 0025 73H QF 0827 BNE 0115 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

JQ 0674 BNE 0035 320 JQ 0673 BNE 0130 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

73H QF 0843 SYD 0035 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

73H VA 1456 MEL 0040 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QF 0114 SIN 0140 73H QF 0837 MEL 0600 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

EM2 TL 0960 TTX 0500 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

E90 QQ 0920 GTE 0545 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

E90 QQ 4801 GTS 0545 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

E90 QF 1951 ADL 0600 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

E90 QF 1958 ASP 0600 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

E90 TL 0160 GOV 0720 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

E90 QF 1889 CNS 0730 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

EM2 TL 0212 ELC 0800 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QQ 0921 GTE 0855 E90 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

TFX0053 CNS 0905 73F 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QF 1959 ASP 1100 E90 QF 0351 DIL 1355 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

E70 TL 0332 KNX 1120 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

TL 0961 TTX 1130 EM2 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QF 0840 SYD 1135 73H QF 0841 SYD 1235 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

TL 0213 ELC 1150 EM2 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QF 0824 BNE 1200 73H QF 0825 BNE 1250 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

GD 0212 KNX 1210 DH4 GD 0213 KNX 1410 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

EM2 TL 0404 GTE 1230 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QQ 4804 GTS 1305 E90 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

VA 0447 BNE 1315 73H VA 0454 BNE 1405 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QF 1888 CNS 1320 E90 QF 1953 ADL 1415 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

EM2 TL 0210 MGT 1350 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QF 0848 PER 1350 73H QF 0849 PER 1440 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QF 1950 ADL 1425 E90 QF 1960 ASP 1700 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

SQ 0251 SIN 1445 7M8 SQ 0252 SIN 1545 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

TL 0161 CNS 1520 E90 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

73F TFX0049 SYD 1550 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

TL 0405 GTE 1610 EM2 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QZ 0540 DPS 1615 320 QZ 0541 DPS 1650 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

E90 TL 0116 MCV 1720 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QF 0352 DIL 1725 E90 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

TL 0211 MGT 1730 EM2 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

E90 QQ 0926 GTE 1745 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

TL 0331 PER 1800 E70 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

8B 0072 DPS 1805 320 8B 0073 DPS 1850 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

TL 0333 BME 1810 E70 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

E70 TL 0338 KNX 1850 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

TL 0117 MCV 2035 E90 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QQ 0927 GTE 2045 E90 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QF 1961 ASP 2200 E90 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

QF 1952 ADL 2240 E90 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

JQ 0672 SYD 2330 320 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

VA 1467 MEL 2355 73H 1-Apr-25 1-Apr-25

ARRIVALS DEPARTURES

TUESDAY



FLIGHT FROM STA A/C FLIGHT TO STD FROM TO

DEPARTURESARRIVALS

WEDNESDAY





FLIGHT FROM STA A/C FLIGHT TO STD FROM TO

ARRIVALS DEPARTURES

THURSDAY





FLIGHT FROM STA A/C FLIGHT TO STD FROM TO

FRIDAY
ARRIVALS DEPARTURES







FLIGHT FROM STA A/C FLIGHT TO STD FROM TO

SATURDAY
DEPARTURESARRIVALS





FLIGHT FROM STA A/C FLIGHT TO STD FROM TO

E90 QF 1951 ADL 0600 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

E90 QF 1958 ASP 0600 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

E90 TL 0160 GOV 0720 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

E90 QF 1889 CNS 0730 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

EM2 TL 0218 MGT 0800 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

QF 1959 ASP 1100 E90 QF 0351 DIL 1355 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

QF 0840 SYD 1125 73H QF 0841 SYD 1235 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

E70 TL 0332 BME 1130 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

TL 0219 MGT 1140 EM2 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

QF 0824 BNE 1200 73H QF 0825 BNE 1250 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

GD 0212 KNX 1210 DH4 GD 0213 KNX 1410 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

QF 0836 MEL 1310 73H QF 0113 SIN 1455 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

VA 0447 BNE 1315 73H VA 0454 BNE 1405 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

QF 1888 CNS 1320 E90 QF 1953 ADL 1415 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

QF 0848 PER 1350 73H QF 0849 PER 1440 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

EM2 TL 0416 GTE 1400 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

QF 1950 ADL 1425 E90 QF 1960 ASP 1700 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

TL 0161 CNS 1520 E90 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

VA 1437 PER 1640 320 VA 1438 PER 1745 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

JQ 0688 ADL 1645 32Q JQ 0689 ADL 1740 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

QF 0352 DIL 1725 E90 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

8B 0072 DPS 1805 320 8B 0073 DPS 1850 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

TL 0333 BME 1810 E70 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

TL 0417 GTE 1905 EM2 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

QF 1961 ASP 2200 E90 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

QF 1952 ADL 2240 E90 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

JQ 0672 SYD 2330 320 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

QF 0842 SYD 2345 73H 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

VA 1467 MEL 2355 73H 30-Mar-25 30-Mar-25

SUNDAY
ARRIVALS DEPARTURES



VA
JQ
TL
QF
QQ
SQ

ADL ADELAIDE MEL MELBOURNE
ASP ALICE SPRINGS MNG MANINGRIDA
BME BROOME NHD AL MINHAD
BNE BRISBANE OOL COOLANGATTA/GOLD COAST
BTU BOOTU CREEK PER PERTH
CNS CAIRNS PHE PORT HEDLAND
DIL DILI PKT PORT KEATS  
DPS DENPASAR SIN SINGAPORE
ELC ELCHO ISLAND SYD SYDNEY
GOV GOVE TCA TENNANT CREEK
GTE GROOTE EYLANDT TSV TOWNSVILLE
GTS THE GRANITES TTX TRUSCOTT
HKG  HONG KONG WTB WELLCAMP
HLC HALLS CREEK
JAB JABIRU
KNX KUNUNURRA
KTA KARRATHA 
KTR KATHERINE
MCV MCARTHUR RIVER

 AIRCRAFT TYPE - APPROXIMATE CAPACITY
A319 AIRBUS A319 128
A320 AIRBUS A320 180
A321 AIRBUS A321 210
A330 AIRBUS A333 250
A340 AIRBUS A340 320
B738 BOEING 737-800 180
B789 BOEING 787-900 290
7M8 BOEING 737 MAX 8 156
B763 BOEING 767-300 252
DHC8 DeHAVILLAND DASH 8 36
EM2 EMBRAER BRASILIA E120 30
E170 EMBRAER 170 70
E190 EMBRAER 190 100
F100 FOKKER 100 97
F70 FOKKER 70 75
M23 METRO 19

VIRGIN AUSTRALIA
JETSTAR
AIR NORTH
QANTAS
ALLIANCE AIRLINES
SINGAPORE AIRLINES

DESTINATION ABBREVIATIONS

AIRLINE ABBREVIATIONS


